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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-2

79-61

79-465

79-733

79-738

79-751

80-1 1*3

80-^63

80-if86

80-6lfO

80-7^0

80-893

80-929

80-953

80-107-3

81 132

81-187

81-295

81-265

81-282

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Blake

Black

Blakney

Bledsoe

Black

Black

Blackley

Blankenskip

Blackmon, Jr.

Black

Blankenship

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kenneth Lynn

Lexinoton

Erstin Hillon

Leesville
James Thomas

Columbia, SC

William Kirby

West Columbia, SC

Richard O'Neil

Columbia, S.C.

Jonathan

Lexington, S. C.

{lark Lindsay
Raleigh, HC
Robert Vann
Columbiia, SC
Oscar Whittingto

¥est C.ola, SC
Ricky Dale
Columbia, SC
Kenneth Adrian

Somerville. Ohio
Blizzard

Blanton

Blalock

"Rl time

Blackwell

Black

Black

Black

Blum

Richard Elmore
Sasinaw, Mich.
Mike Douelas

West Cola. SC

David O'Neal

West Cola. SC

Richard Henrv

T.PXI np-ton . SC

Jamie Carroll

Raleigh f NC

Gerald Burton

Columbia. SC
Harold Whitney

Columbia, S.C.

Silas Jessie

Gaston, S.C.

Alexander Felix

West Cola, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wood

Smith

Shumpert

Starley

Reitzer

Kennedy

Ganti.

White

i White

Ayoub

Collins

D enema

Williams

McCaston

Johnson

Timmerman

Burriss

Blacklocke

Androne

Shull

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donna Lynn

West Columbia
Martha Ellen

Leesville
Virgie Mary

Pelion,SC

Martha Hartley

West Cola., S.C. =

Mary Elinda

Chapin, S.C.

Mettie JVLae

Lexington, S.C.

Sarah'JLy_nn-
West Cola. SC
Betty Anne
Greensboro, WC
Susan Home wood
West Cola, SC
Mary Elizabeth
Columbia, SC
Viola Jean

West Cola, SC
Josephine Michel

Saginaw, Mich.
Terri Melissa

West Cola, SC

Loretta Gail

West Cola, SC

Judv Carolvn

West Cola. SC

Nancv Elizabeth

Cavce. SC
Marilvn Edith

Gilbert, SC
Sharon Hutto

Columbia, S.C.

Donna Lundblad

West Cola, S.C.
Lila Ersel

West Cola, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE DF
WOMAN

24

22

19
28

26
41

26

29

19
54

59

2?

23

to
33

2k
23

27

2k

21
.e 2C

2k

21

20

22

19

48

32
23

24
31

29
33

25

24

30
69

69

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dee

Jan

Jan

Jan

May
Jun
Aug

Auq

Aug

Aua
Feb
Feb
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug;

Day

22

2

23

2k

JL5
5

17

21

28
22

2̂

3
5
6
17
18
1

6

Year

1978

1979

1979

1979
JL2Z9

1Q7Q

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980
1980

1930
Sep 15} 198C

Sej) 18 198C

Sepj 29 198C

Oct
Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Mar

JJfar
Apr

Aor

3

7

3

21

24

9

12

3

5
6

8

30

31
2

3

^9SC

193C

193C

1980

1980
1981
1981

1981
^981
1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan
Jan
Jan
Sep

Jun

Jim

.sept
Sept

Apr
Apr
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

Day

2

2

26
22

1 ?

10

19

26
^0
6

9
JZ_

Year

1979

1979

1979
1980

_1£ZS
1979

"7 ' ,

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

198Q

198C
10 198C
1.9

Julj 2k
OctJ 4i
Ocdl4
Sep
Sep

1980

1980
193C

1980
2CJ198C

2\

Ocd $3
198C

193C

OctJ 14 193C

OctJ iJ 193C

Octj 15 193C
i

Nov 3d

Decf 3

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

21
25

7

16
12

iv
lo
17

6

8

198C

198C

1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

-*•

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson,!

Lexincrfcon, South Ce

John Lilly Rev.
Lexington County,

Rev. Enoch S. Finkl

Lexinrrhon Cnurrhv. S

-

Rev Doualas M. Bran

Lexincjton , county

Revs. James L. Hal
Lexington Countv.
Rev. C.W.McNair
Columbia, SC
Rev. Phillip G. Ci
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Manney C. Rei
Columbia, SC

Carmen F. Allen

Lexington Countv, £
Richard Holden
Columbia, SC

Rev . W . A . Jacks on

Richland County, 5

Rev . Wa-yne Kannada}

West Columbia, SC

Rev. Lonnie H. Shi

Lexington, SC

Rev. C.W.Truax
Lexington County,

Arthur R. Thexton

Columbia, SC
Arthur R. Thexton,

Lexington Cty, S.c|

Catherine W. Brookj
1

Lexington Cty, S.C3
i

Rev Samuel K Harmoi

West Columbia SC

REMARKS

rebate Judge

rolina

JC

pa , Jr .

. C.

=h

. &William R. Kinnev '
3C

Dft,Sr.

Notarv Public
Q

Permanent Deacon

_,

11 Jr.

SC

Notary Public

N.P.

.

3, N.P.


